guangzhou fiber cablepuls co Itd

PUNAISGD fiberoptical-cables.com

LSZH Ftth Products Fiber Patch Cord SC APC To LC APC Single Mode 3.0mm
Yellow 3M

Basic Information

o Place of Origin: GUANGZHOU/CHINA
o o Brand Name: PUNAISGD/CABLEPULS )
= « Certification: ISO/CE/ROSH S N
?U o Model Number: Fiber opitc patch cord 7
8 o Minimum Order Quantity: ~ 100pcs
CC)‘ o Price: negotiate
9.- o Packaging Details: plastic /
§ o Delivery Time: 5-25days
8 o Payment Terms: 30%TT as deposit,70%Balance before
Q shipping.
5 o Supply Ability: 10000pcs
=
5
o ltem No: Patch Cord i
« Color: Green, Blue, Red, Yellow, Gray, Aqua, Violet “\’
o Fiber Mode: SM,MM.OM3,0M4 \Y
o Connector Port: LC,SC,FC,ST Etc
o Manufacturer: Yes
o COLOR: YELLOW OR CUSTOMIZED
« Highlight: Ftth Fiber Patch Cord,

Fiber Patch Cord Ftth Products,
LSZH Fiber Patch Cord
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Product Description

Ftth Products Fiber Patch Cord SC APC To LC APC Single Mode 3.0mm Yellow LSZH 3Meters

What is fiber patch cord?

A fiber patch cord, also known as a fiber jumper or fiber patch cable,

is a length of fiber optic cable that is terminated with connectors at both ends.

The main purpose of a fiber patch cord is to provide a convenient and flexible connection
between fiber optic equipment, such as network switches, routers, or fiber optic cables.
Overall, fiber patch cords serve as the essential connection point between

fiber optic network components, allowing quick and easy patching and rerouting as needed.
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Feature

Low insertion loss and high return loss
Excellent mechanical endurance

High credibility and stability

Good in repeatability and exchangeability
Environmentally stable

Application

Fiber optic communication networks

Optical access network

Data processing networks

Premise installations

GPON, LAN, FTTH, WAN, Test & Measurement
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Production Supplier Profile

COMPANY PROFILE

ABOUT FIBER

uangzhou

925-926, Building B1, No. 2 Chuanghui Avenue, Yonghe Yushan InternationalGuangzhou city, Guangdong
province,China

guangzhou
@ fiber

cablepuls
® coltd

+8613687956390

cotton@fibercabl
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